TFHFTILA19+

Rank TL—v—4 RAUk
1 MISATO KOROYASU 251
2 Haruna Masuda 235
3 KANAKO TSUJIMARU 188
4 MAYUMI YAMAMOTO 156
5 Yako Ohno 131
6 X#F%F A H 125
6 fBlR M= 125
8 FIBXR 106
9 ®E A% 104
10 Fukunaga Hinano 100
10 Seina Shima 100
10 0O 5% 100
13 Natsune Tokumi 98
14 Megumi Sheffer 94
15 Rena Kamae 82
16 Kei Sawaki 75
16 Rika Fujiwara 75
18 forE KL 72
19 F1xx LA 69
20 a3k [E 5 63
20 i = 63
22 KB b 62
23 AR #hE 52
24 HxEE 38
24 FRE 38
24 KB BH 38
27 Haruka Koida 37
28 EJEROZY = 35
29 wEE 34
29 Natsuki Akahoshi 34
29 #EABRE 34
32 iR BER 33
<) Kuroyanagi Fuka 31
33 S8 )10 31
35 AOI YAOMOTO 28
35 Mika Ueda 28
37 Kanon Yamato 25
37 Lina Ito 25
39 Miina Kominato 23
39 Yoko Kominato 23



41
41
41
41
41
41
47
48
48
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
57
57
57
S
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Kana Chinen
Mai Ujo

RiE %
157 B5 I

L EMF

b BkF
SHIORI TAKUBO
Ayako Kobayashi
tHXF
Akiko Iwamoto
Ayano Takechi
HARUKA NOJIRI
MOE ISHIDA
)yF 1 B
Ffa hnk

HE B4

Naomi Suzuki

NORIKO KATAYAMA

Rie Fujiwara
Satoho Toriumi
Seiko Okuda
—tt M
B A

Mana Kurimoto
Akane Hikawa
Mai TF

Yuzuki Osaki
EL XiEs
7)Y LhA
KIRIKO OTA
Miho Imada

Sachiyo Shigeyama

Naomi Tomoda
Mai Kusakabe

N N N S . Y . . W QU G O G S §
O O O O O O O W whr~ O © © © © ©

A DA DDA S~ PM O O O O© O© O© © O O O ©



