

# 女子ダブルス19+

Rank	プレーヤー名	ポイント
1	MISATO KOROYASU	251
2	Haruna Masuda	235
3	KANAKO TSUJIMARU	188
4	MAYUMI YAMAMOTO	156
5	Yako Ohno	131
6	大森 万由	125
6	福原 麻尋	125
8	深川 愛菜	106
9	後藤 由希	104
10	Fukunaga Hinano	100
10	Seina Shima	100
10	野口 怜莉	100
13	Natsune Tokumi	98
14	Megumi Sheffer	94
15	Rena Kamae	82
16	Kei Sawaki	75
16	Rika Fujiwara	75
18	紗輝 大山	72
19	莉菜 上田	69
20	宏美 岡崎	63
20	知念 美樹	63
22	朱里 中村	62
23	石原 郁美	52
24	亜美 渡邊	38
24	寺沢 萌	38
24	朱里 奥村	38
27	Haruka Koida	37
28	まほ ひらた	35
29	楓 島屋	34
29	Natsuki Akahoshi	34
29	林 明日香	34
32	池添 愛里	33
33	Kuroyanagi Fuka	31
33	舞果 川口	31
35	AOI YAOMOTO	28
35	Mika Ueda	28
37	Kanon Yamato	25
37	Lina Ito	25
39	Miina Kominato	23
39	Yoko Kominato	23

41	Kana Chinen	19
41	Mai Ujo	19
41	安澤 陽菜	19
41	佐野 萌莉	19
41	平山 美和子	19
41	北神 桃子	19
47	SHIORI TAKUBO	14
48	Ayako Kobayashi	13
48	上田 美香	13
50	Akiko Iwamoto	10
50	Ayano Takechi	10
50	HARUKA NOJIRI	10
50	MOE ISHIDA	10
50	リッチィ 理咲	10
50	万結 加藤	10
50	由季 鶴谷	10
57	Naomi Suzuki	9
57	NORIKO KATAYAMA	9
57	Rie Fujiwara	9
57	Satoho Toriumi	9
57	Seiko Okuda	9
57	一世 神田	9
57	聖沙 山田	9
57	Mana Kurimoto	9
57	Akane Hikawa	9
57	Mai TF	9
57	Yuzuki Osaki	9
68	首藤 裕子	4
68	アリサ ムカイ	4
68	KIRIKO OTA	4
68	Miho Imada	4
68	Sachiyo Shigeyama	4
68	Naomi Tomoda	4
68	Mai Kusakabe	4